MOREPEN LABORATORIES LIMITED AS ON 05/08/2024
Table I- Summary Statement holding of speciefied securities

Cate- Category of Nos.of No. of No. of No. Of Total nos. Share Number of Voting Rights Held in No of Shares Number of
locked Number of Shares Number of
gory  shaeholder share fully partly shares shares held holding each class of securities share holding in shares
pledged or other equity
holders paid up paid up under as a % under as a %
wise encumbered shares
equity equity lying of total lying assuming
held
shares shares Deposi no. of outst full
in demat-
held held tory shares anding conversion
erialized
Receipts (calcula conve of conv
form
ted as rtible ertible
per SCRR securi securities

1957) ties (as a % of
(inclu diluted

ding share

warra capital)

nts)
(1) (II) (II1) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=  (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI)=(VII)
(XII) (XIII) (XIV)
(IV)+(V) As a % of +(X) As a %
+(VI) (A+B+C2) of (A+B+C2)
----------------------------------- No.
as a % No. as a %
NO. OF VOTING RIGHTS TOTAL AS (a)
of total (a) of total
shares held shares held

CLASS X CLASS TOTAL % OF (A+B
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Y +C)
(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group 35 195371588 @ NIL 195371588 35.65 195371588 NIL 195371588 35.65 @ 35.65
40000000 20.47 @ ©0.00 195371588
(B) Public 352804 352582111 0 NIL 352582111 64.35 352582111 NIL 352582111 64.35 0 64.35
0 0.00 N.A. N.A. 325926836
(C) Non Promoter Non
Public 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 @ NIL 0 0.00 0 0.00
ONIL N.A. N.A. 0
(C1)Shares Underlying DRs
0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 @ NIL 0 0.00 NIL 0.00
ONIL N.A. N.A. 0
(C2)Shares Held by
Employee Trusts (%] 9] 0 NIL %] 0.00 0 NIL %] 0.00 NIL 0.00
ONIL N.A. N.A. 0
TOTAL 352839 547953699 @ NIL 547953699 100.00 547953699 NIL 547953699 100.00 0100.00
4000000ONIL @ 0.00 521298424
Table II Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promotor And Promoter Group
Cate- Category & Name of the PAN Nos.of No. of No. of No. Of Total nos. Share Number of Voting Rights
Held in No of Shares Number of locked Number of Shares Number of Sub Categorization of Shares
gory  shaeholders share fully partly shares shares held holding each class of securities
share holding in shares pledged or other equity Shareholding (No. of shares) Under

holders paid up paid under as a %



under as a % wise encumbered shares sub cat (i) sub cat(ii) sub cat(iii)

equity equity lying of total
lying assuming held
shares shares Deposi no. of
outst full in demat-
held held tory shares
anding conversion erialized
Receipts (calcula
conve of conv form
ted as
rtible ertible
per SCRR
securi securities
1957)
ties (as a % of
(inclu diluted
ding share
warra capital)
nts)
(1) (I1) (II1) (1IV) (V) (VI) (VII)= (VIII) (IX)
(X)  (XI)=(VII) (XII) (XIII) (XIV)  (XV)
(IV)+(V) As a % of
+(X) As a %
+(VI) (A+B+C2)
of (A+B+C2)
----------------------------------- No. as a % No. as a %
NO. OF VOTING RIGHTS
TOTAL AS (a) of total (a) of total
shares held shares
CLASS CLASS TOTAL %
OF (A+B (b) (b)
X Y
+C)
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals (huf) 24 41241750 (%] NIL 41241750 7.53 41241750NIL 41241750

7.53 e 7.53 0 0.00 0 0.00 41241750



K B SURI & SONS

0.18 0 0.18
SANJAY SURI & SONS
0.38 0 0.38

PRADUMAN LAL SURI
0.00 0 0.00
SUSHIL SURI & SONS
0.22 0 0.22

ARUN SURI & SONS (HUF)
0.27 0 0.27
MAMTA SURI
0.55 0 0.55
SONTA PANKAJ BAJAJ
0.67 0 0.67
SANJAY SURI
0.62 0 0.62
P.L.SURI
0.07 0 0.07
ANJU SURI
0.95 0 0.95
SUSHIL SURI
1.00 0 1.00
SUNITA SURI
0.58 0 0.58
SHALU SURI
0.37 0 0.37
VARUN SURI
0.56 0 0.56
ANUBHAV SURI
0.14 0 0.14
SARA SURI
0.13 0 0.13
GULFY MALHOTRA
0.21 0 0.21
AANCHAL SURI
0.13 0 0.13
RAJAS SURI
0.03 0 0.03
MASTER ARJUN SURI
0.13 0 0.13
KANAK SURI
0.18 0 0.18

AANANDI SURI

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

AACHK3114K
0 0.00
AACHS2527]
0 0.00
AADHP9653H
0 0.00
AAEHS9406G
0 0.00
AAQHA1710F
0 0.00
AARPS3445A
0 0.00
AAUPS4277P
0 0.00
AAWPS1212L
0 0.00
AAWPS1214N
0 0.00
AAWPS1215P
0 0.00
AAZPSA778E
0 0.00
AAZPSA4779F
0 0.00
ACOPS3134M
0 0.00
AFUPS5872B
0 0.00
BNPPS3658M
0 0.00
BSBPS2571]
0 0.00
BSPPS3891D
0 0.00
BSPPS4121N
0 0.00
BSQPS6272K
0 0.00
BSQPS6273]
0 0.00
BSQPS6275Q
0 0.00
BSQPS6893G

972830

972830
2100000

2100000
2990

2990
1201560

1201560
1500000

1500000
3004000

3004000
3679718

3679718
3417240

3417240
400000

400000
5186369

5186369
5501510

5501510
3192240

3192240
2052250

2052250
3052357

3052357
782134

782134
705000

705000
1150000

1150000
685922

685922
155000

155000
697060

697060
997060

997060
750000

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

972830

2100000

2990

1201560

1500000

3004000

3679718

3417240

400000

5186369

5501510

3192240

2052250

3052357

782134

705000

1150000

685922

155000

697060

997060

750000

.18

.38

.00

.22

.27

.55

.67

.62

.07

.95

.00

.58

.37

.56

.14

.13

.21

.13

.03

.13

.18

.14

972830

2100000

2990

1201560

1500000

3004000

3679718

3417240

400000

5186369

5501510

3192240

2052250

3052357

782134

705000

1150000

685922

155000

697060

997060

750000

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

972830

2100000

2990

1201560

1500000

3004000

3679718

3417240

400000

5186369

5501510

3192240

2052250

3052357

782134

705000

1150000

685922

155000

697060

997060

750000



0.14 0 0.14 0 0.00
AAKRITI SURI

0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00
KANTA SURI
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

(b) Central Gov/state Gov
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL

(c) Financial Inst. Banks
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL

(d) Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate

28.13 0 28.13 40000000 25.95

BROOK INVESTMENTS & FINANCIAL SERVICES P
2.77 0 2.77 3500000 0.63
VT. LTD

CONCEPT CREDITS & CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD

2.80 0 2.80 3500000 0.63
EPITOME HOLDINGS PVT,LTD

2.65 @0 2.65 3500000 0.63
LIQUID HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.

0.91 0 0.91 5000000 0.91
MID MED FINANCIAL SERVICES & INVESTMENTS

2.73 0 2.73 3500000 0.63
PVT.LTD

REACT INVESTMENTS & FINANCIAL SERVICES P
2.73 0 2.73 3500000 0.63
VT LTD

SOLITARY INVESTMENTS & FINANCIAL SERVICE
2.76 0 2.76 3500000 0.63
S PVT. LTD.

0 0.00
BTMPS1502D
0 0.00
TRANSMISIN
0 0.00

AAACB4824E
0 0.00

AAACC5529R
0 0.00
AAACE2748]
0 0.00
AAACL2756R
0 0.00
AAACMO847N
0 0.00

AAACRO491H
0 0.00

AAACS3935M
0 0.00

750000
55000
55000
1510
1510
0 0
0
%) 0
0

11 154129838
154129838

15159252
15159252

15347724
15347724
14500820
14500820
5003000
5003000
14973813
14973813

14942134
14942134

15114045
15114045

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

55000 0.
1516 o.
e o
0 0

154129838 28.

15159252 2.
15347724 2.
14500820 2.

5003000 0.
14973813 2.
14942134 2.
15114045 2.

o1

00

13

80

65

91

73

73

76

55000

1510

NIL

NIL

154129838NIL

15159252

15347724

14500820

5003000

14973813

14942134

15114045

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

55000

1510

154129838

15159252

15347724

14500820

5003000

14973813

14942134

15114045



SQUARE INVESTMENTS & FINANCIAL SERVICES AAACS4620H 14102075 NIL 14102075 2.57 14102075 NIL 14102075
2.57 0 2.57 3500000 0.63 0 0.00 14102075

PVT. LTD

SOLACE INVESTMENTS & FINANCIAL SERVICES AABCS7207D 15082790 NIL 15082790 2.75 15082790 NIL 15082790
2.75 @ 2.75 3500000 0.63 0 0.00 15082790

PVT. LTD.

SEED SECURITIES & SERVICES PVT.LTD AABCS7209P 14328780 NIL 14328780 2.61 14328780 NIL 14328780
2.61 @ 2.61 3500000 0.63 0 0.00 14328780

SCOPE CREDITS & FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT.L AABCS7211H 15575405 NIL 15575405 2.84 15575405 NIL 15575405
2.84 0 2.84 3500000 0.63 0 0.00 15575405

D

Any Other Total(A)(1) 11 154129838 (%] NIL 154129838 28.13 154129838 NIL 154129838
28.13 0 28.13 40000000 NIL 9] 0.00 154129838

Sub-Total(A) (1) 35 195371588 %] NIL 195371588 35.65 195371588 NIL 195371588
35.65 0 35.65 40000000 NIL %] 0.00 195371588

(2) Foreign

(a) Individuals Nri/

Foreign Individuals 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 7]

0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL %]

(b) Government 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL (%]

(c) Institutions (%] %] %] NIL %] 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL 9]



(d) Foreign Portfolio
Investor (%] %] %] NIL %] 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL 9]

(e) Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 @ NIL 0 NIL 0
Sub-Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 0 0.00 0 NIL 0 0.00 0

Total Share Holding of PROMOTOR AND
PROMOTER GROUP(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 35 195371588 0 NIL 195371588 35.65 195371588 NIL 195371588
35.65 0@ 35.65 40000000 NIL © ©0.00 195371588

Cate- Category & Name of the PAN Nos.of No. of No. of No. Of Total nos. Share Number of Voting Rights
Held in No of Shares Number of locked Number of Shares Number of Sub Categorization of Shares
gory  shaeholders share fully partly shares shares held holding each class of securities
share holding in shares pledged or other equity Shareholding (No. of shares) Under
holders paid up paid under as a %
under as a % wise encumbered shares sub cat (i) sub cat(ii) sub cat(iii)
equity equity lying of total
lying assuming held
shares shares Deposi no. of
outst full in demat-
held held tory shares
anding conversion erialized
Receipts (calcula
conve of conv form
ted as
rtible ertible
per SCRR
securl securities
1957)

ties (as a % of



(inclu diluted
ding share

warra capital)

nts)
(I) (I1) (II1) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)= (VIII) (IX)
(X)  (XI)=(VII) (XII) (XIII) (XIV)  (XV)
(IV)+(V) As a % of
+(X) As a %
+(VI) (A+B+C2)
of (A+B+C2)
----------------------------------- No. as a % No. as a %
NO. OF VOTING RIGHTS
TOTAL AS (a) of total (a) of total
shares held shares
CLASS CLASS TOTAL %
OF (A+B (b) (b)
X Y
+C)
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 4015 (%] NIL 4015 ©0.00 4015NIL 4015
0.00 0 0.00 (%] 0.00 N.A. N.A. 4015
(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL 9]

(c) Alternate Investment
Funds 2 5885597 %] NIL 5885597 1.07 5885597NIL 5885597

1.07 0 1.07 %] 0.00 N.A. N.A. 5885597



NEOMILE GROWTH FUND - SERIES I AAETN3197R 5517748 0 NIL 5517748 l1.01 5517748 NIL 5517748
l1.01 0 1.01 %] 0.00 N.A. N.A. 5517748

(d) Banks 6 4541824 0 NIL 4541824 0.83 4541824NIL 4541824
0.83 0 0.83 @ 0.00 N.A. N.A. 4541824

(e) Insurance Companies 4 5148530 0 NIL 5148530 0.94 5148530NIL 5148530
0.94 0 0.94 @ 0.00 N.A. N.A. 5148530

(f) Providend/Pentions Funds 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 7]
0.00 NIL 0.00 @ NIL 0 NIL 0

(g) Assest Reconstruction

Companies (%] %] %] NIL %] 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL %]
(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL (%]
(i) NBFC REGISTERED WITH RBI 2 295083 0 NIL 295083 0.05 295083NIL 295083

0.05 0 0.05 0 0.00 N.A. N.A. 295083



(j) Other Financial Intitutions 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 @ NIL 0 NIL 0

(k) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL (%]

Sub-Total(B)(1) 15 15875049 (%] NIL 15875049 2.90 15875049 NIL 15875049
2.90 0 2.90 0 NIL N.A. N.A 15875049

(a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 @ NIL 0 NIL 0

(b) Foreign Venture Capital

Investors (%] %] %] NIL %] 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL %]
(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL (%]

(d) Foreign Portfolio

Investors (cat-1) 42 42225206 0 NIL 42225206 7.71  42225206NIL 42225206
7.71 e 7.71 0 0.00 N.A. N.A. 42225206
BOFA SECURITIES EUROPE SA - ODI AAICB3737G 8276623 0 NIL 8276623 1.51 8276623 NIL 8276623

1.51 0 1.51 %] 0.00 N.A. N.A. 8276623



(e) Foreign Portfolio
Investors (cat-2) 1 78551 (%] NIL 78551 ©0.01 78551INIL 78551
0.01 0 0.01 (%] 0.00 N.A. N.A. 78551

(f) Overseas Depositories
Holding DRs (Balancing figure) 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL (%]

(g) Any Others

(Specify) 0 0 0 NIL ® 0.00 @ NIL 0
9.00 NIL .00 0 NIL @ NIL 0
Sub-Total(B)(2) 43 42303757 0 NIL 42303757 7.72 42303757 NIL 42303757
7.72 0 7.72 @ NIL  N.A. N.A 42303757

(a) Central Government/
President of India 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL %]
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL 0

(b) State Government/
Governer 1 60000 (%] NIL 60000 0.01 6000ONIL 60000
0.01 0 0.01 (%] 0.00 N.A. N.A. 60000

(c) Shareholding by companies
or Bodies Corporate where



Central / State Government is

Promoter 0 ) ) NIL ® 0.00 @ NIL )
9.00 NIL .00 @ NIL @ NIL 0
Sub-Total(B)(3) 1 60000 0 NIL 60000 0.01 60000 NIL 60000
0.01 0 0.01 ® NIL  N.A. N.A 60000

(a) Associate Companies /
Subsidiaries (%] %] %] NIL %] 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL 9]

(b) Directors and their relatives
(Excluding independent
direcotor(s) and nominee

directors(s) 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL (%]
(c) Key Managerial Personnel 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL (%]

(d) Relatives of promoters other
then immediate relatives
of promoters disclosed under
promoter and promoer group %] %] %] NIL 9] 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL 0

(e) Trusts where any person
belonging to 'Promoter and
promoter group category
is trustee, beneficiary or
author of the trust 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0



0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL (%]

(f) Investor Education and
Protection fund

(IEPF) 0 0 0 NIL ® 0.00 ® NIL 0
9.00 NIL 9.00 @ NIL @ NIL 0

(g) Resident Individuals
holding nominal share capital

upto Rs. 2 lakhs 349539 198794500 0 NIL 198794500 36.28 198794500NIL 198794500
36.28 0 36.28 0 0.00 N.A. N.A. 177393372

(h) Resident Individuals
holding nominal share capital

in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs 87 30730643 0 NIL 30730643 5.61 30730643NIL 30730643
5.61 0 5.61 0 0.00 N.A. N.A. 26113513

(i) Non Resident Indians

(NRIs) REPAT 1408 3625664 (%] NIL 3625664 0.66 3625664NIL 3625664
0.66 0 0.66 %] 0.00 N.A. N.A. 3625664

(i) Non Resident Indians

(NRIs)-NON-REPEAT 1060 1934633 0 NIL 1934633 0.35 1934633NIL 1934633
0.35 0 0.35 0 0.00 N.A. N.A. 1932976



(i) EMPLOYEE %) 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL 0

(k) Foreign Companies 2 38530120 0 NIL 38530120 7.03 38530120NIL 38530120
7.03 0 7.03 0 0.00 N.A. N.A. 38530120

PINFOLD OVERSEAS LIMITED AATICP8485D 38530000 9] NIL 38530000 7.03 38530000 NIL 38530000
7.03 0 7.03 (%] 0.00 N.A. N.A. 38530000

(1) Bodies Corporate 587 17069110 (%] NIL 17069110 3.12 17069110NIL 17069110
3.12 0 3.12 (%] 0.00 N.A. N.A. 16433750

MOREPEN LABORATORIES LIMITED AABCM1083B 5579833 9] NIL 5579833 1.02 5579833 NIL 5579833
1.02 0 1.02 (%] 0.00 N.A. N.A. 5577844

(m) Any other (specify)
Clearing Member 55 1940567 0 NIL 1940567 ©0.35 1940567NIL 1940567
0.35 0 0.35 0 0.00 N.A. N.A. 1940567

(m) Any other (specify)
Trust 7 1718068 (%] NIL 1718068 ©.31 1718068NIL 1718068
0.31 0 0.31 (%] 0.00 N.A. N.A. 1718068



(m) Any other (specify)

PERSON ACTING IN CONCERN 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL 0
Any Other Total(B)(4) 62 3658635 %) NIL 3658635 0.67 3658635 NIL 3658635
0.67 0 0.67 0 NIL N.A. N.A. 3658635
Sub-Total(B)(4) 352745 294343305 0 NIL 294343305 53.72 294343305 NIL 294343305
53.72 0 53.72 0 NIL N.A. N.A 267688030

Total Share Holding of PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER
(B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)(B)(4) 352804 352582111 0 NIL 352582111 64.35 352582111 NIL 352582111
64.35 0 64.35 @ NIL N.A. N.A. 325926836

Cate- Category & Name of the PAN Nos.of No. of No. of No. Of Total nos. Share Number of Voting Rights
Held in No of Shares Number of locked Number of Shares Number of Sub Categorization of Shares
gory  shaeholders share fully partly shares shares held holding each class of securities
share holding in shares pledged or other equity Shareholding (No. of shares) Under
holders paid up paid under as a %
under as a % wise encumbered shares sub cat (i) sub cat(ii) sub cat(iii)
equity equity lying of total
lying assuming held
shares shares Deposi no. of
outst full in demat-
held held tory shares
anding conversion erialized
Receipts (calcula
conve of conv form
ted as

rtible ertible



per SCRR
securi securities

1957)
ties (as a % of
(inclu diluted
ding  share
warra capital)
nts)
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)= (VIII) (IX)
(X)  (XI)=(VII) (XII) (XIII) (XIV)  (XV)
(IV)+(V) As a % of
+(X) As a %
+(VI) (A+B+C2)
of (A+B+C2)
----------------------------------- No. as a % No. as a %
NO. OF VOTING RIGHTS
TOTAL AS (a) of total (a) of total
shares held shares
CLASS CLASS TOTAL %
OF (A+B (b) (b)
X Y
+C)
(1) CUSTODIAN/DR HOLDER
(A) Name Of Dr Holder
(if available) 0 0 0 NIL 0 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 NIL 0.00 0 NIL 0 NIL (%]
Sub-Total(C)(1) (%] %] %] NIL %] 0.00 0 NIL 0
0.00 0 0.00 0 NIL N.A. N.A 9]



(A) (under Sebi(share Based
Employee Benefit)

Regulations 2014) 0 0 0 NIL ® 0.00 @ NIL 0
9.00 NIL .00 @ NIL @ NIL 0
Sub-Total(C)(2) 0 0 0 NIL @ 0.00 @ NIL 0
0.00 @ 0.00 @ NIL  N.A. N.A 0

Total Share Holding of NON PROMOTER-NO PUBLIC

SHAREHOLDER(C)=(C) (1)+(C) (2)+(C)(3)(C)(4) 0 0 0 NIL @ 0.00 @ NIL 0
.00 0 0.00 @ NIL  N.A. N.A. 0

GRAND TOTAL 352839 547953699 0 NIL 547953699 100.00 547953699 NIL 547953699
100.000 0100.0040000000  NIL ® 0.00 521298424



Vipul Kumar Srivastava
Morepen Gurugram


